
* DE KEMPISCHE DUIF        * AUXERRE           24-06-23 * Los  : 06.45             S:0228 * 
* BREE                     * 29 Oude                    * Basis: 385000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  0.10   0.15   0.25   0.50   1.00   2.00           0.10   0.15   0.25   0.50   1.00   2.00   4.00   8.00  14.00  20.00  50.00 150.00         

------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------         ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------         

     0      0      0      0      0      0 BELLES       7      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0 MIEZEN  

     7      0      0      0      0      0 UNIQUE       7      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0 POELEN  

     7      0      0      0      0      0 HOURRAI      0      0      0      0      0      0      0 SPECIALE

     2      0      0      0      0      0 SC1     

     0      0      0      0      0      0 SC2        POT    VRI    PVA            * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

     0      0      0      0      0      0 OAS     ------ ------ ------            * Inzet :3.00      *  7 Deelnemers

     0      0      0      0      0      0 AS           0      0      0 DIVERSEN   * Klachten tot :26/04/2018

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                GEMEE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR   SC1   SC2   OAS    AS   POT VRI PVA

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 10  4  393039 BE5081030-21 11.43190 1317.5228     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  2         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 10  3       2 BE5080936-21 11.48060 1296.7305     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  3         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 10  5       3 BE5018436-20 11.59090 1251.1189     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  4         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 10  9       4 BE5080968-21 12.01120 1243.0076     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  5         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 10  6       5 BE5081020-21 12.11470 1202.7511     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  6    2.23 MACHIELS I+R        BREE    1  5  4  398489 BE5095269-21 12.17100 1199.6658   040   060     -     -   070*  070*    -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  7         SCHUURMANS RENE     PEER    1  3  1  392885 BE5120190-20 12.17210 1182.1423     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  8         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 10 10       6 BE5081054-21 12.21140 1168.9472     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  9         VARSALONA GINO      GENK    1  3  1  381338 BE2135923-14 12.11190 1168.6133     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 10    0.37 MACHIELS I+R        BREE    1  5  3       2 BE5009651-18 12.32470 1145.7967   030*  010*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

----------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.2100,6 ------------------------------------------------------------

  *         MOLENAERS MICHEL    BREE    1  4  3  398153 BE5095652-21 12.35101 1137.0331     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : SC1 0.10 0.20 / 

NULLENS LAMBERT 0.20 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DE KEMPISCHE DUIF        * AUXERRE           24-06-23 * Los  : 06.45             S:0228 * 
* BREE                     * 57 Jaarse                  * Basis: 385000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  0.10   0.15   0.25   0.50   1.00   2.00           0.10   0.15   0.25   0.50   1.00   2.00   4.00   8.00  14.00  20.00  50.00 150.00         

------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------         ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------         

     0      0      0      0      0      0 BELLES       4      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0 MIEZEN  

     4      0      0      0      0      0 UNIQUE       4      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0 POELEN  

     4      0      0      0      0      0 HOURRAI      0      0      0      0      0      0      0 SPECIALE

     2      0      0      0      0      0 SC1     

     0      0      0      0      0      0 SC2        POT    VRI    PVA            * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

     0      0      0      0      0      0 OAS     ------ ------ ------            * Inzet :1.80      *  6 Deelnemers

     0      0      0      0      0      0 AS           0      0      0 DIVERSEN   * Klachten tot :26/04/2018

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                GEMEE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR   SC1   SC2   OAS    AS   POT VRI PVA

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 14  4  393039 BE5080687-22 11.44360 1311.8792     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  2         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 14  7       2 BE5080692-22 11.57010 1259.6731     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  3         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 14  5       3 BE5080721-22 11.58030 1255.5151     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  4         NULLENS L+R         BREE    1 10  4  400479 BE5012505-22 12.04260 1253.7170     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  5         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 24 14  398305 BE5012812-22 12.02580 1252.6628     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  6         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 14  1       4 BE5080688-22 11.59070 1251.2517     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  7         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 14  9       5 BE5080632-22 11.59090 1251.1189     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  8         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 14 11       6 BE5080607-22 12.03070 1235.5184     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  9         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 14 13       7 BE5080634-22 12.06110 1223.7217     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 10         VARSALONA GINO      GENK    1  4  3  381338 BE5097838-22 11.57250 1220.6071     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 11         VARSALONA GINO      GENK    1  4  1       2 BE5097823-22 11.58500 1215.0972     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 12         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 24  6       2 BE5012756-22 12.16220 1202.0068     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 13         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 24 10       3 BE5012844-22 12.19130 1191.7568     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 14         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 24  7       4 BE5012885-22 12.22110 1181.2713     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 15         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 24 11       5 BE5012942-22 12.22240 1180.5127     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 16         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 14  8       8 BE5080664-22 12.19320 1174.8874     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 17         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 24  9       6 BE5012901-22 12.26410 1165.7139     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 18         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 24 21       7 BE5012954-22 12.26480 1165.3160     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 19         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 14  6       9 BE5080613-22 12.22390 1164.0426     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

----------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.1544,6 ------------------------------------------------------------

  *         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 24  8       8 BE5012891-22 12.27580 1161.3519     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.10 0.40 / POELEN 0.10 0.40 / UNIQUE 0.10 0.40 / HOURRAI 0.10 0.40 / SC1 0.10 0.20 / 

NULLENS L+R 1.00 / MACHIELS I+R 0.80 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DE KEMPISCHE DUIF        * AUXERRE           24-06-23 * Los  : 06.45             S:0228 * 
* BREE                     * 86 oude + jaarse           * Basis: 385000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  0.10   0.15   0.25   0.50   1.00   2.00           0.10   0.15   0.25   0.50   1.00   2.00   4.00   8.00  14.00  20.00  50.00 150.00         

------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------         ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------         

     0      0      0      0      0      0 BELLES       0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0 MIEZEN  

     0      0      0      0      0      0 UNIQUE       0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0 POELEN  

     0      0      0      0      0      0 HOURRAI      0      0      0      0      0      0      0 SPECIALE

     0      0      0      0      0      0 SC1     

     0      0      0      0      0      0 SC2        POT    VRI    PVA            * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

     0      0      0      0      0      0 OAS     ------ ------ ------            * Inzet :          *  8 Deelnemers

     0      0      0      0      0      0 AS           0      0      0 DIVERSEN   * Klachten tot :26/04/2018

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                GEMEE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR   SC1   SC2   OAS    AS   POT VRI PVA

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24  6  393039 BE5081030-21 11.43190 1317.5228     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  2         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24 10       2 BE5080687-22 11.44360 1311.8792     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  3         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24  5       3 BE5080936-21 11.48060 1296.7305     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  4         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24 16       4 BE5080692-22 11.57010 1259.6731     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  5         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24 14       5 BE5080721-22 11.58030 1255.5151     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  6         NULLENS L+R         BREE    1 10  4  400479 BE5012505-22 12.04260 1253.7170     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  7         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 26 14  398305 BE5012812-22 12.02580 1252.6628     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  8         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24  1       6 BE5080688-22 11.59070 1251.2517     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  9         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24  7       7 BE5018436-20 11.59090 1251.1189     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

  9         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24 19       8 BE5080632-22 11.59090 1251.1189     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 11         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24 13       9 BE5080968-21 12.01120 1243.0076     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 12         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24 21      10 BE5080607-22 12.03070 1235.5184     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 13         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24 23      11 BE5080634-22 12.06110 1223.7217     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 14         VARSALONA GINO      GENK    1  7  4  381338 BE5097838-22 11.57250 1220.6071     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 15         VARSALONA GINO      GENK    1  7  2       2 BE5097823-22 11.58500 1215.0972     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 16         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24  8      12 BE5081020-21 12.11470 1202.7511     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 17         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 26  6       2 BE5012756-22 12.16220 1202.0068     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 18         MACHIELS I+R        BREE    1  7  4  398489 BE5095269-21 12.17100 1199.6658     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 19         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 26 10       3 BE5012844-22 12.19130 1191.7568     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 20         SCHUURMANS RENE     PEER    1  6  1  392885 BE5120190-20 12.17210 1182.1423     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 21         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 26  7       4 BE5012885-22 12.22110 1181.2713     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 22         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 26 11       5 BE5012942-22 12.22240 1180.5127     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 23         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24 17      13 BE5080664-22 12.19320 1174.8874     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 24         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24 18      14 BE5081054-21 12.21140 1168.9472     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 25         VARSALONA GINO      GENK    1  7  1       3 BE2135923-14 12.11190 1168.6133     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 26         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 26  9       6 BE5012901-22 12.26410 1165.7139     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 27         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 26 21       7 BE5012954-22 12.26480 1165.3160     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 28         CEYSSENS LOUIS      MEEUW   1 24 15      15 BE5080613-22 12.22390 1164.0426     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

 29         NOUWEN - PAESEN     PEER    1 26  8       8 BE5012891-22 12.27580 1161.3519     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

----------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.1630,6 ------------------------------------------------------------

  *         NULLENS L+R         BREE    1 10  3       2 BE5013012-22 12.30100 1160.2482     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -   -

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


